

A.D.M. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Autonomous)

Affiliated to Bharathidasan University

(Nationally Accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC – 3rd Cycle)

NAGAPATTINAM 611 001.

DETAILS OF SEED GRANT SANCTIONED

2023-2024

S.No	Name	Department	Amount Sanctioned in Rupees	Received Signature
1.	Mrs. U.Sujatha	English	12000	A.
2.	Mrs. S.Nirmala	English	10250	S. Nimula
3.	Mrs. A.Rakini	Chemistry	13000	Adam
4.	Mrs. P.Gowri	Tamil	10350	P.ENi
		Total	Rs. 45,600	

Total Amount Sanctioned: Rs.45,600 (Forty Five Thousand and Six Hundred only)

DR.R.ANBUSELVI

PRINCIPAL

DISCIPLINE DEVICES

A.D.M. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Autonomous)

Affiliated to Bharathidasan University
(Nationally Accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC – 3rd Cycle)
NAGAPATTINAM 611 001.

SANCTION LETTER FOR SEED GRANT

The Management is happy to sanction, Mrs. U.Sujatha, Assistant Professor, PG and Research Department of Economics, an amount of Rs.12000/- (Twelve Thousand only) towards Seed Grant for conducting research for the academic year 2023-2024. We appreciate your involvement in research.

Dr.R.Anbuselvi

Principal

COLEGE FOR A

Received with thanks

Recipient's Signature

CAR MARACATHANAL CONTROL CONTR

A.D.M. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Autonomous)

Affiliated to Bharathidasan University
(Nationally Accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC – 3rd Cycle)
NAGAPATTINAM 611 001.

SANCTION LETTER FOR SEED GRANT

The Management is happy to sanction, Mrs. S.Nirmala Assistant Professor, Research Department of English, an amount of Rs.10250/- (Ten Thousand Two hundred and fifty only) towards Seed Grant for conducting research for the academic year 2023-2024. We appreciate your involvement in research.

Dr.R.Anbuselvi

Principal

S. Nimula

Received with thanks

S. Niemala

Recipient's Signature



A.D.M. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Autonomous)

Affiliated to Bharathidasan University
(Nationally Accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC – 3rd Cycle)
NAGAPATTINAM 611 001.

SANCTION LETTER FOR SEED GRANT

The Management is happy to sanction, Ms.A.Rakini Assistant Professor, PG and Research Department of Chemistry, an amount of Rs.13000/- (Thirteen Thousand only) towards Seed Grant for conducting research for the academic year 2023-2024. We appreciate your involvement in research.

Received with thanks

Recipient's Signature

Dr.R.Anbuselvi

Principal



DISCIPLINE DEVICES

A.D.M. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Autonomous)

Affiliated to Bharathidasan University
(Nationally Accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC – 3rd Cycle)
NAGAPATTINAM 611 001.

SANCTION LETTER FOR SEED GRANT

The Management is happy to sanction, Mrs.P.Gowri Assistant Professor, Department of Tamil, an amount of Rs.10350/- (Ten Thousand three hundred and fifty only) towards Seed Grant for conducting research for the academic year 2023-2024. We appreciate your involvement in research.

DR.R.ANBUSELVI

Principal

PRINCIPAL PRINCI

Received with thanks

P.EW

Recipient's Signature